
S AV E  T I M ES AV E  T I M E
ORDER ONLINEORDER ONLINEPassover MenuPassover Menu

LOCUST VALLEY MARKET
220 Birch Hill Road, Locust Valley
Order By Phone 723-2350   Order By Fax 676-2607

Ala Carte Menu

Salads, Soups & GravySalads, Soups & Gravy
Tossed or Chopped Salad . . Sm$29.99 Lg $59.99Tossed or Chopped Salad . . Sm$29.99 Lg $59.99
Caesar Salad . . . . . . . . . . Sm$2Caesar Salad . . . . . . . . . . Sm$29.999.99 Lg $59.99 Lg $59.99
Holiday Salad . . . . . . . . . Sm$2Holiday Salad . . . . . . . . . Sm$29.999.99 Lg $59.99 Lg $59.99
w/ Mandarin Orange, Goat Cheese w/ Mandarin Orange, Goat Cheese 
Baby Greens, Sunflower Seeds & Baby Greens, Sunflower Seeds & 
Asst VegetablesAsst Vegetables
Chicken Vegetable Soup . . . . . . . . . .Chicken Vegetable Soup . . . . . . . . . .
Clear Chicken Soup . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Clear Chicken Soup . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Turkey or Brisket Gravy . . . . . . . . . . . Turkey or Brisket Gravy . . . . . . . . . . . 

$12.99 qt.$12.99 qt.
$12.99 qt.$12.99 qt.
$12.99 qt.$12.99 qt.

StartersStarters
Matzoh Ball . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $3.00 eaMatzoh Ball . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $3.00 ea
Gefilte Fish . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . .   $9.99 lb.Gefilte Fish . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . .   $9.99 lb.
Stuffed Cabbage . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   $5.99 eaStuffed Cabbage . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   $5.99 ea
Sweet & Sour Meatballs . . . . . . . . . .   $9.99 lb. Sweet & Sour Meatballs . . . . . . . . . .   $9.99 lb. 
(Turkey or Beef)(Turkey or Beef)
Potato Pancakes . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . .    $2.25 ea.Potato Pancakes . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . .    $2.25 ea.
Chopped Liver . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .    $12.99 lb.Chopped Liver . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .    $12.99 lb.
Cranberry Compote . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $9.99 lb.Cranberry Compote . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $9.99 lb.
Red or White Horseradish . . . . . . . . .  $4.99 lb.Red or White Horseradish . . . . . . . . .  $4.99 lb.
Charoset . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$10.99 lb.Charoset . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$10.99 lb.
Seder Plate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12.99 ea.Seder Plate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12.99 ea.
Vegetable Chopped Liver . . . . . . . . . . $14.99 lb.Vegetable Chopped Liver . . . . . . . . . . $14.99 lb.

Carrot or Tzimmes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   1/2 tray $45Carrot or Tzimmes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   1/2 tray $45
Broccoli w/ Garlic & Oil  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1/2 tray $45Broccoli w/ Garlic & Oil  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1/2 tray $45
String Beans w/ Garlic & Oil or Almondine . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1/2 tray $45String Beans w/ Garlic & Oil or Almondine . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1/2 tray $45
Roasted Brussel Sprouts  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   1/2 tray $45Roasted Brussel Sprouts  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   1/2 tray $45
Candied Butternut Squash  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1/2 tray $45Candied Butternut Squash  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1/2 tray $45
Roasted Baby Vegetables . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1/2 tray $45Roasted Baby Vegetables . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1/2 tray $45
Grilled or Steamed Asparagus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1/2 tray $45Grilled or Steamed Asparagus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1/2 tray $45
Maple Honey Glazed Baby Carrots. . . . . . . . . . .                       . . . . . .  1/2 tray $45Maple Honey Glazed Baby Carrots. . . . . . . . . . .                       . . . . . .  1/2 tray $45

VegetablesVegetables

Lemon & Herb Roasted Chicken Breast . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.99 lb.Lemon & Herb Roasted Chicken Breast . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.99 lb.
Roasted Chicken Regular . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.99 ea.Roasted Chicken Regular . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.99 ea.
Bell & Evans Roasted Chicken . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.99 lb.Bell & Evans Roasted Chicken . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.99 lb.
Stuffed Chicken Breast Florentine . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.99 ea.Stuffed Chicken Breast Florentine . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.99 ea.
Roasted Whole Turkey  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.99 Roasted Whole Turkey  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.99 lb. Raw Wt.lb. Raw Wt.
Bell & Evans Roasted Turkey . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $7.99 lb. Raw Wt.Bell & Evans Roasted Turkey . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $7.99 lb. Raw Wt.
Bone In Turkey Breast  6-8 lb avg. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.99 lb. Raw Wt.Bone In Turkey Breast  6-8 lb avg. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.99 lb. Raw Wt.
All Natural Boneless Turkey Breast . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.99 lb.All Natural Boneless Turkey Breast . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.99 lb.
Brisket w/ Gravy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $29.99 lb.Brisket w/ Gravy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $29.99 lb.
Chicken Matzo Coated Cutlets or Fingers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $12.99 lb.Chicken Matzo Coated Cutlets or Fingers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $12.99 lb.
Grilled Salmon any style . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4pc. $45 . . . 8pc. $90 . . . 12 pc. $120Grilled Salmon any style . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4pc. $45 . . . 8pc. $90 . . . 12 pc. $120

EntreesEntrees

Regular or Garlic Mashed Potato  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1/2 tray $45Regular or Garlic Mashed Potato  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1/2 tray $45
Herb Roasted Potatoes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1/2 tray $45Herb Roasted Potatoes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1/2 tray $45
Country Potatoes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1/2 tray $45Country Potatoes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1/2 tray $45
Sweet Potato Wedges . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1/2 tray $45Sweet Potato Wedges . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1/2 tray $45
Traditional or Matzo Stuffing  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1/2 tray $45Traditional or Matzo Stuffing  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1/2 tray $45
Carrot & Corn Souffle. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Carrot & Corn Souffle. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Potato Kugel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Potato Kugel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Brisket with Gravy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $125.00 . . . . . . . . .  $195.00Brisket with Gravy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $125.00 . . . . . . . . .  $195.00
Chicken Francaise . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $59.99 . . . . . . . . . .    $99.99 Chicken Francaise . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $59.99 . . . . . . . . . .    $99.99 
Chicken Marsala . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $59.99 . . . . . . . . . .   $99.99Chicken Marsala . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $59.99 . . . . . . . . . .   $99.99
Marinated Grilled Chicken . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $59.99 . . . . . . . . . .   $99.99Marinated Grilled Chicken . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $59.99 . . . . . . . . . .   $99.99

Entrees: By TrayEntrees: By Tray
Half Tray 6-8Half Tray 6-8 Full Tray 12-16Full Tray 12-16

Crudites Platter with Spinach DipCrudites Platter with Spinach Dip
12” (6-8) $45.00 • 16” (10-12) $55.0012” (6-8) $45.00 • 16” (10-12) $55.00

Fresh Fruit PlatterFresh Fruit Platter
12” (6-8) $55.00 • 16” (10-12) $75.0012” (6-8) $55.00 • 16” (10-12) $75.00

Holiday PlattersHoliday Platters
Artisan Cheese TrayArtisan Cheese Tray

12” (6-8) $75.00 • 16” (10-12) $95.0012” (6-8) $75.00 • 16” (10-12) $95.00
Fresh Mozzarella TrayFresh Mozzarella Tray

12” (6-8) $40.00 • 16” (10-12) $60.0012” (6-8) $40.00 • 16” (10-12) $60.00

We Carry a Full Line of Holiday CakesWe Carry a Full Line of Holiday Cakes

$9.99 per lb.$9.99 per lb.
$9.99 per lb.$9.99 per lb.
$9.99 per lb.$9.99 per lb.
$9.99 per lb.$9.99 per lb.
$9.99 per lb.$9.99 per lb.
$9.99 per lb.$9.99 per lb.
$9.99 per lb.$9.99 per lb.
$9.99 per lb.$9.99 per lb.

$8.99 per lb.$8.99 per lb.
$8.99 per lb.$8.99 per lb.
$8.99 per lb.$8.99 per lb.
$8.99 per lb.$8.99 per lb.
$8.99 per lb.$8.99 per lb.
$8.99 per lb.$8.99 per lb.
$8.99 per lb.$8.99 per lb.

Potatoes & StuffingPotatoes & Stuffing

We Deliver!We Deliver! CAN’T COME TO US? 
WE’LL COME TO YOU!



LOCUST VALLEY MARKET
220 Birch Hill Road, Locust Valley
Order By Phone 723-2350   Order By Fax 676-2607

Passover Package MenuPassover Package Menu
$329.99 (Serves 8-10 Guests)$329.99 (Serves 8-10 Guests)

ADDITIONAL GUESTS $32.99 PER PERSONADDITIONAL GUESTS $32.99 PER PERSON

ENTREESENTREES
(Choose One 1/2 Tray)(Choose One 1/2 Tray)

BRISKET w/ GRAVY                TURKEY BREAST w/ GRAVY
ROTISSERIE CHICKEN            CHOICE OF SALMON
       (3 Cut Up)

VEGETABLEVEGETABLE
(Choose One 1/2 Tray)(Choose One 1/2 Tray)

STRING BEANS w/ GARLIC & OIL       BABY ROASTED VEGETABLES
BROCCOLI w/ GARLIC & OIL           ROASTED BRUSSEL SPROUTS

POTATOPOTATO
(Choose One 1/2 Tray)(Choose One 1/2 Tray)

MASHED POTATO (REGULAR or GARLIC)
SWEET POTATO WEDGES       HERB ROASTED

STARTERSSTARTERS
(Choose One 1/2 Tray)(Choose One 1/2 Tray)

MATZO BALL SOUP (4 qts)
SWEET & SOUR MEATBALLS
CHOPPED LIVER (2lb.)

POTATO PANCAKES 
STUFFED CABBAGE
GEFILTE FISH

PACKAGE ALSO INCLUDES:PACKAGE ALSO INCLUDES:
CRANBERRY COMPOTE, TOSSED SALAD WITH 

DRESSING AND SEDER PLATE


